43012 Original ROCO-Ersatzteile
43901 Original ROCO Replacement Parts

§

g]hut.rlu AL ot * Text !&J
1] 8s601 4489S | Haftring 9
Traction tyre
2] 85670 {81000B-250| Z opischraubeM2x4 | 2
headed screw M 2x4
3| B5674 |B1000B-254| ZylinderkoplschraubeM2x8 | 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x8
4| BS704 | 41835420 | Ansatzschraube M 2x2 .8 3
Set screw M 2x2,8
6| 86202 |41495-066 | Feder 2
Spring
6| 86429 |41345-192 | Zahnrad Z 121, m 0.4 2
Gear12Tr,m0,4
7| 88431 | 41345-033 | Zahnrad 2191, m04 2
Gear 19T, m0,4
B 86432 |4134S032 | Zahnrad Z24r,m04 2
Gear24Tr,m04
8] 86433 |41345-031 | Zahnrad Z 197, m 0,4 2
Gear19Tr,m0,4
10| 86434 |4134S-190 | ZahnradZ 161, m04 2
Gear16TI,m0,4
11| 86435 |41345-191 | Zahnrad Z 16r,m0 4 2
Gaar 16 Tr,m0,4
12| 86712 | 41345095 | Schnecke,m0,4 4
Wormm 0.4
13| 86714 |4183S-AD7 | Schneckensatz komplett 24
Worm set assembly
14| BT069 |41835-015 | Kardanwelle 2
Gardan shaft
15| 89700 |41495-059 | Achse2,6x9,3 2
Axde 2,6x8,3
16| 69857 |41835-300 | Rackontakt 1 3
Wheel cumrent contact strip 1
17| 89858 |4183S-301 | Radkontakt2 3
Wheel current contact strip 2
18| 80244 |41835-A03 | Radsatz mit Haftringen firVia| 16
Wheeise! w. traction yres f. Via
19 |- 90245 | 4183S-AD4 | Radsatz forVia 16
Wheelset for V1a
20| 90246 |4183S-A05 | Radsatz firVib 14
Wheelset for \ib
21| 90247 |4183S-A16 | Radsatz firVtb 14
. Wheeiset for Vib
22| 93178 | 41835-011 | Drehgesteiblende 1 24
Bogie frame 1
23| 83179 | 41835012 | Kontakthalter 1 4
‘ Current contact camier 1
24| 93180 | 41835-013 | Kontakthalter2 4
Current contact camier 2
25{ 83181 | 4183S-016 | Schneckendeckel 2 2
Worm cover 2
26| 93191 |41835-201 | Getriebekasten 1 fir Vib 25
Gearcase 1 for Vib
27| 93194 | 4183S-204 | Getriebedeckel 8
Gearcase cover
28| 93195 |41835-205 | Drehgesteliblende2 24
Bogee frame 2 @
20| 63197 [4183S-A02 ww en 1firVia 28
1forVia .
30| 93198 |4183S-A08 | Getriebekasten2 firVia 28 ©O. Abb. Radsdtze fiir Vib.:
Gearcase2 for Via o
31| 83199 |41835-A12 | Drehgestell 1 kpl. firVia 56 2105
Bogie assembiy 1 for Via
32| 93200 |41835-A13 | Drehgestell2 kpl. firVia 56 0
Bogie assembily 2 for Via
33| 93201 | 41835-A15 | Griffstangen 16
Handrail
34| 93204 |41835-A19 | Drehgeste 1kpl. firvi @ 19&3
Bogie assembly 1 for Vib
35| 93207 |41835-A25 | Drehgestell 2 kpl. fir Vib T
Bogie 2 assembly for Vib
86| 94044 - Schiackendeckel 1
Worrn tover 1
ar| 40003 4660S | Schischleifer
Collector shoe
38| 85662 |810008-202| Zylinderkoptschraube M 1,6x6
Cheese headed screw M 1.6x6
B6102 | 21505-039 | Beilagscheibe
Washer
90310 |14183S-A08| Radsatz mit Maftringen fir Via
Wheelset w. traction tyres f. Via
41) 90311 |14183S-A04| Radsatz mit Zahnrad fir Via
Wheelset with gear for Vta
42| 80312 |141838-A0Y Radsatz fir Vib
Wheelset for Vib
43| 90313 |14183S5-A06( Radsatz firVtaNtb
Wheelset for Via\tb
441 93590 [141835-201| Getriebekasten 1 fir Vib
Gearcase 1 for Vtb
45| 93591 |141835-204| Getriebedeckel
Gearcasecover
46| 93593 |141835-A02| Getniebekasten 1 furVia
Gearcase 1 for Vta
47| 93594 |141835-A12| Drehgestell 1 kpl, fir Vta
Bogie assembly 1 for Vta
481 93595 |14183S-A13| Drehgestell 2 kpl. fir Via
Bogie assembly 2 for Via
49| 93596 |14183S-A19| Drehgestell 1 kpl. fur Vib
Bogie assembiy 1 for Vib
50] 083598 |141835-a25| Drehgestell2 kpl. fur Vib
Bogie 2 assembly 2 for Vta

Blatt 18842, *1‘ o Al o RO g w0




